

TABULATION - March 9, 2022

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

			Northern Concrete Pipe Inc.	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
18" Diameter, CI IV	2400	Ft	\$24.30	\$58,320.00
24" Diameter, CI IV	600	Ft	\$37.62	\$22,572.00
30" Diameter, CI IV	300	Ft	\$57.63	\$17,289.00
36" Diameter, CI IV	300	Ft	\$77.10	\$23,130.00
48" Diameter, CI III	300	Ft	\$118.53	\$35,559.00
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$170.37	\$34,074.00
72" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$241.32	\$48,264.00
84" Diameter, CI III	100	Ft	\$430.00	\$43,000.00
18" End Section	100	Ea	\$470.00	\$47,000.00
24" End Section	20	Ea	\$560.00	\$11,200.00
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$670.00	\$6,700.00
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$65.00	\$2,340.00
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon / 30 lb	48	Ea	\$65.00	\$3,120.00
			TOTAL BID	\$352,568.00

\* material bid prices are good for 30 days